PERSONNEL CHANGES

1. CERTIFIED/SALARIED CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

a. Employment of Certified/Salaried-Classified Personnel(limited contract) - This is to report the employment of
the following certified/salaried employees(limited contract):

Name Location Assignment Effective Date
EDIE, GELANA DIXIE MAGNET ELEMENTARY MEDIA LIBRARIAN 11/17/2014
FLORES, JACQUELYN LEESTOWN MIDDLE MID MATH INSTRUCTOR 12/01/2014
HAYES, MARGARET LANSDOWNE ELEMENTARY ELEM INTERVENTION INSTRUCTOR 12/04/2014
MCNULTY, JENNIFER BEAUMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL MID SCIENCE INSTRUCTOR 01/05/2015
QUINN-WRIGHT, GLORIA DIXIE MAGNET ELEMENTARY ELEM INTERVENTION INSTRUCTOR 11/12/2014
SCHUMAN, ANGELA ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY ELEM ESL INSTRUCTOR 11/17/2014

b. Transfer in Assignment of Certified/Salaried Classified Personnel - This is to report the transfer in
assignment of the following certified/salaried classified personnel:

Name From To Effective Date
CARVER, KITA LTMS / SCH ASST LEESTOWN / FRYSC COOR 12/01/2014
DOVE, KAREN GLENDOVER 7/ INT INSTRU GLENDOVER / PGES COACH 11/14/2014
RATLIFF, SARA BRECKINRIDGE/ INSTRU PARA BRECKNRDGE / EL KINDERG 12/08/2014

c. Resignation of Certified/Salaried Classified Personnel - This is to report the resignation of the following
certified/salaried classified personnel:

Name Location Assignment Effective Date
BEARD, CHENOA WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY PRIMARY INSTRUCTOR 11/25/2014
COX, DEBRA LEESTOWN MIDDLE MEDIA LIBRARIAN 12/31/2014
CROOM, NONA MILLCREEK ELEMENTARY ELEM PRESCHOOL INSTRUCTOR 11/17/2014
FRIELDS, PAUL BRYAN STATION HIGH MATH INSTRUCTOR 12/30/2014
HONEA, JULIE GLENDOVER ELEMENTARY ELEM PRIMARY INSTRUCTOR 06/30/2014
KELLOGG, JENNIFER LEESTOWN MIDDLE MID MATH INSTRUCTOR 11/25/2014
MCGUIRE, JAMES WINBURN MIDDLE MID ART INSTRUCTOR 12/31/2014
RALEIGH, TAMI LEESTOWN MIDDLE FAMILY RESOURCE CENTER COORD 10/24/2014
SCHULTE, JUSTIN TATES CREEK HIGH HS SCIENCE INSTRUCTOR 12/30/2014

WATSON, MARGARET EDYTHE J HAYES MIDDLE SCHOOL EXC CHILD LEARNING & BEHAVIOR 12/05/2014



d. Termination of Certified/Salaried Classified Personnel — This is to report the termination of the following
certified/salaried classified personnel:

Name Location Assignment Effective Date
BAYKO, BROOKE T BRECKINRIDGE ELEM ELEM INTERVENTION INST 11/05/2014
BORDERS, JOSEPH BRYAN STATION HS HS TECHNOLOGY INST 12/31/2014

e. Retirement of Certified/Salaried Classified Personnel - This is to report the retirement of the following
certified/salaried classified personnel, effective day indicated:

Name Location Assignment Effective Date
GRIFFIN, BUDDY EASTSIDE CENTER FOR APPLD TECH LOCAL VOCATIONAL SCHOOL INSTR 01/01/2015
KING, SHARON LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL EXC CHILD LEARNING & BEHAVIOR 01/01/2015
KISER, WATT BUS GARAGE DIRECTOR - TRANSPORTATION 01/01/2015
MAULL, TRESEA PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR HIGH HS CONSUMER LIFE SCIENCE 01/01/2015
MCCORMICK, LISA CASSIDY ELEMENTARY ELEM PRIMARY INSTRUCTOR 0170172015

f. Resignation from Leave of Absence of Certified/Salaried Classified Personnel - This is to report the

resignation from leave of absence of the following certified/salaried classified personnel, effective close of

the day indicated:

Name

BEARD, CHENOA

2. HOURLY CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

Location

WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY

Assignment

ELEM PRIMARY INSTRUCTOR

Effective Date

11/20/2014

a. Employment of Classified Hourly Personnel - This is to report the employment of the following classified hourly

personnel :
Name Location Assignment Effective Date
BAILEY, ZACHARY SANDERSVILLE ELEMENTARY AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM ASST 11/11/2014
BEACH, JORDAN BUS GARAGE AUTO BODY WORKER 11 12/01/2014
BROACH, BRITTANY LEXINGTON TRAD MAGNET MIDDLE SCHOOL OFFICE ASSISTANT 11/25/2014
BRUNETTI, ELIZABETH LANSDOWNE ELEMENTARY AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM ASST 11/25/2014
CRUZ, DONNA PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR FOOD SERV FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 1 11/17/2014
ENLOW, CORTNEY HUMAN RESOURCES ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 11 12/01/2014
GARTEN, ANTHONEY TATES CREEK HIGH FOOD SERV FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 1 11/17/2014
GRAHAM, JEROME MARY TODD ELEMENTARY INSTRUCTIONAL PARAEDUCATOR 01/05/2015
PADOVA, RONDA LEXINGTON TRAD MAGNET FOOD SER FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 1 11/17/2014
PELOSA-GRAHAM, JANDA JESSIE M CLARK MIDDLE EXTENDED SCHOOL SVCS WORKER 12/01/2014
SPOTTSWOOD, PHILIP BUS GARAGE BUS DRIVER 12/05/2014



THOMAS, ROCHELLE LEXINGTON TRAD MAGNET FOOD SER FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 1 11/17/2014
YARBROUGH, GRAYLING BUS GARAGE BUS DRIVER 12/15/2014

b. Transfer in Assignment of Classified Hourly Personnel - This is to report the transfer in assignment of the
following classified hourly personnel:

Name From To Effective Date
BANGE, JORDAN LEEST FD /7 FD SR AST 1 LEEST FD /7 FD SER AST 11 1270172014
NAVIS, JOEL BUS GARAGE / BUS MONITO BUS GARAGE / BUS DRIVER 12/05/2014
OWENS JR, MICHAEL BUS GARAGE / BUS MONITO BRY STN HI / CUSTODIAN 11/24/2014
TAYLOR, SHIRL WWB FD SVC /7 FD SR AST 1 LEEST FD /7 FD SER AST 11 1270172014

c. Resignation of Classified Hourly Personnel - This is to report the resignation of the following classified
hourly personnel:

Name Location Assignment Effective Date
FIGUEROA, MINNIE MARY TODD ELEMENTARY CUSTODIAN 12/12/2014
GAINES, SARAH MEADOWTHORPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADMIN ASST 11 - ELEM 01/02/2015
LAND, TIA DEEP SPRINGS ELEMENTARY CUSTODIAN 1172172014
LAWSON, STEVE BUS GARAGE BUS DRIVER 11/17/2014
MARTIN, AMANDA CURRICULUM AND ASSESSMENT ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 11 11/14/2014
RANKIN, CAROL VETERANS PARK ELEM FOOD SERV FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 1 10/31/2014
RIDDLE, JUDY TATES CREEK ELEM FOOD SERV FOOD SERVICE ASSISTANT 1 11/07/2014

d. Suspension of Classified Hourly Personnel - This is to report the suspension of the following classified
hourly personnel, effective as indicated:

Name Location Assignment Effective Date
BLAKELY, SHELIA BUS GARAGE BUS DRIVER 1270372014 (0.5)
BRADEN, BLAINE BUS GARAGE BUS DRIVER 11/13/2014 (0.5)
COX, DONNA BUS GARAGE BUS DRIVER 12/04/2014
HODGES, BRANDON BUS GARAGE BUS DRIVER 11/19/2014 (0.5)
MCCULLOUGH, JAMES BUS GARAGE VEH MAINT ASST 12/04/2014 (0.5)
QUEEN, BOBBY BUS GARAGE VEH MAINT ASST 1270372014 (0.5)

e. Rescission of Non-Renewal of Classified Hourly Personnel - This is to report the rescission of non-renewal of
the following classified hourly employees:

Name Location Assignment Effective Date

RUDDELL, MARIE VETERANS PARK ELEMENTARY SP ED PARA — LBD 11/17/2014
SMITH, JERRY TATES CREEK HIGH CUSTODIAN 12/01/2014



f. Termination of Classified Hourly Personnel — This is to report the termination of the following classified
hourly personnel, effective as indicated:

Name Location Assignment Effective Date

MCINTYRE, LATASCHIA FAYETTE PRESCHOOL CTR FD SRV FOOD SERV ASST 11 10/14/2014

g- Resignation from Leave of Absence of Classified Hourly Personnel - This is to report the resignation from leave
of absence of the following classified hourly personnel, effective close of the day indicated:

Name Location Assignment Effective Date

WILLIS, STACEY BUS GARAGE BUS MONITOR 1172472014

3. SUPPLEMENTARY DUTY ASSIGNMENTS

a. Appointment of Supplementary Duty Assignment for School Year 2014-2015 - This is to report the appointments of
the following employees to the supplementary duty assignment as indicated. Supplementary duty employment is for
the current school year and shall terminate at the close of the current school year, unless sooner terminated
by the Superintendent or by the employee written notice:

Name Location Assignment

ALLEN MICHAEL TATES CREEK HIGH HS ASST BSKTBL (BOYS)-CLAS SAL
ARNOLD RICHARD LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL HS BOWLING-BOYS & GIRLS COACH
BLAIR RICHARD BRYAN STATION TRADL MIDDLE MID ASST ACAD TEAM SPONSOR #2
BOLES KRISTINA JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY ELEM GRADE LEVEL REP

BOTKINS CAROL LIBERTY ELEMENTARY ELEM COMMITTEE CHAIR

BRAY CASSIE B T WASHINGTON ACAD-PRIMARY ELEM EXTRACURRICULAR SUPV
BROWN GABRIEL JESSIE M CLARK MIDDLE MID EXTRACURR ACT-CLA SAL #2
BROWNING MORGAN HENRY CLAY HIGH SCHOOL HS CHEERLDING SPONSOR(ASST)
BYARD AMBER GARDEN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY ACADEMIC CHAL COORD-SCH LEVEL
CROWE TRICIA NORTHERN ELEMENTARY ELEM STLP COORDINATOR

DIAMOND SCOTT THE LEARNING CENTER HS STLP COORDINATOR

DULANEY DEANNE EDYTHE J HAYES MIDDLE SCHOOL MID SUBJECT AREA REPR

DUNCAN LINDA BRYAN STATION HIGH HS SUPERVISORY DUTIES

EVANS MARK JESSIE M CLARK MIDDLE MID CLUB SPONSOR



EXTERKAMP
FIGUEROA
GIBBONS
GILLES
GIVENS
GROSSL
HADDAD
HAGER
HARMAN
HARRIS
HEDGES
HOHENSEE
HOLDREN
HORNE
HORNER
HUDSON
HUNT
IVETIC
JACKSON
JENKINS
JOHNSON
JONES
KEINATH
KENNEDY
KORSE
LEE
LIZER
LOWRY
MCDONALD
MEEKS
MEYER

JENNIFER
THERESA
DARRYL
JEANA
RODRIQUEZ
VANESSA
ELIAS
LISA
JOSEPH
JAMIE
KASEY
NANCY
MICHAEL
MARYA
ADAM
MICHELLE
DANEIKA
ADAM
MYRON
MEGAN
DENNIS
MEGAN
STEPHEN
CRYSTAL
MANON
YOUNG DO
ELIZABETH
JuDY
BY"SHEY
SUSAN
STEPHANIE

TATES CREEK HIGH

JESSIE M CLARK MIDDLE
LEXINGTON TRAD MAGNET MIDDLE
BRYAN STATION HIGH

MORTON MIDDLE

WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY

TATES CREEK HIGH

SOUTHERN MIDDLE

DEEP SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY
TATES CREEK HIGH

LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL
STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT

JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

JESSIE M CLARK MIDDLE

JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY
TATES CREEK HIGH

BRYAN STATION HIGH

JESSIE M CLARK MIDDLE
JESSIE M CLARK MIDDLE

THE LEARNING CENTER

JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY
JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY
JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY
GLENDOVER ELEMENTARY
MILLCREEK ELEMENTARY

MORTON MIDDLE

LIBERTY ELEMENTARY
STONEWALL ELEMENTARY
WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY

HS VOLLEYBALL (ASST)-2ND POS
MID EXTRA CURR ACT-NON ACAD
MID ASST FOOTBALL

HS SUPERVISORY DUTIES

MID ASST BASKETBALL (BOYS)
ELEM ACADEMIC TEAM COACH

HS ASST WRESTLING

MID DIST VOLLEYBALL REP
ELEM STLP COORDINATOR

ELEM GRADE LEVEL REP

HS ASST WRESTLING

HS BOWLING-BOYS & GIRLS COACH
DISTRICT GRANT MNGR X-DUTY
ELEM GRADE LEVEL REP

ELEM STLP COORDINATOR

MID EXTRA CURR ACT-NON ACAD
ELEM GRADE LEVEL REP

HS VOLLEYBALL (ASST)-2ND POS
HS ASST BASKETBALL (GIRLS)
MID CLUB SPONSOR #2

MID HEAD BASKETBALL (BOYS)
HS STLP COORDINATOR

ELEM GRADE LEVEL REP

ELEM GRADE LEVEL REP

ELEM GRADE LEVEL REP

ELEM EXTRACURRICULAR COORD
ELEM COMMITTEE CHAIR

MID DIST CHEERLEADING REP
ELEM STLP COORDINATOR

ELEM STLP COORDINATOR

ELEM ACADEMIC TEAM COACH



NOBLE
PAIVA
PALUMBO
PALUMBO
PALUMBO
PALUMBO
POWERS
ROBINSON
SILVANIK
SINGLETON
SKEETERS
SOMMER
SWIFT
TEATER
VOGEL
WARNER
WELLS
WELLS
WEST
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WILLIAMS
WIRTH
YATES

b. Resignations from Supplementary Duty Assignments - This is to report the resignation of the following employees

WILLIAM
VINICIUS
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES
SUSAN
DEREK
JORDAN
JENNIFER
JORDAN
KAITLIN
NANCY
SCOTTY
MEGAN
THOMAS
MARGARET
REBECCA
ERICA
ANDREA
CHRIS
KELLY
DEVONDA
MICHAEL
MATTHEW

STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT
LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL
HENRY CLAY HIGH SCHOOL
LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL
BRYAN STATION HIGH
LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL
WINBURN MIDDLE

BRYAN STATION HIGH
TATES CREEK HIGH
CRAWFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL
TATES CREEK HIGH

TATES CREEK HIGH

JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY
TATES CREEK HIGH

TATES CREEK MIDDLE
BRYAN STATION HIGH

THE LEARNING CENTER
TATES CREEK ELEMENTARY
TATES CREEK ELEMENTARY
JAMES LANE ALLEN ELEMENTARY
TATES CREEK HIGH
LIBERTY ELEMENTARY
WINBURN MIDDLE

DIXIE MAGNET ELEMENTARY
MORTON MIDDLE

DISTRICT GRANT MNGR X-DUTY
HS ASST SOCCER (BOYS)

HS SWIMMING & DIVING (ASST) 2
HS DISCRETIONARY COACH WINTER
HS SWIMMING & DIVING (ASST) 3
HS DISCR COACH WINTER (#2)
MID TEAM LEADER (5 PERSON) #2
HS ASST BASKETBALL (BOYS)

HS VOLLEYBALL (ASST) #2

MID TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR

HS ASST SOCCER (BOYS)

HS VOLLEYBALL (ASST) #2

ELEM CURRICULUM SPEC

HS ASST WRESTLING

MID ASST ACADEMIC TEAM SPONSOR
HS STLP COORDINATOR

HS STLP COORDINATOR

ELEM GRADE LEVEL REP

ELEM WEB MASTER #2

ELEM GRADE LEVEL REP

HS ASST BASKETBALL (BOYS) #2
ELEM COMMITTEE CHAIR

MID ASST BASKETBALL (GIRLS)
ELEM TECHNOLOGY COORD

MID ASST BASKETBALL (BOYS)

from the supplementary duty assignment:

Name

GREENE, SUSAN

Location

BRYAN STATION HIGH

Assignment

HS ACAD COMP ASST SPONSOR



4. SUBSTITUTE PERSONNEL

a. Employment of Certified Substitutes - This is to report the employment of the following certified substitutes:

Name Assignment Effective Date
BECK, JENNIFER SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/20/2014
BOLENDER, LINDA RET SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 12/01/2014
BOLENDER, LINDA RET SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 01/01/2015
BRYAN, THERESA SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/19/2014
BURTON, MALLORIE SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 12/04/2014
CLIFTON, ERIN SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/24/2014
CONDER, ALLISON SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 12/01/2014
CROOKS, JERILYN SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/20/2014
DEWHURST, CHRISTOPHER SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/24/2014
DODSON, ROSEANN RET SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/25/2014
FERGUSON, ROBIN SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/17/2014
GAY, DONNA SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/17/2014
JACKSON, TAMARA SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 12/05/2014
ONORATO, ANTHONY SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/17/2014
PARR, JASON SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/17/2014
PAYTON, ALEXANDRA SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/20/2014
REED, CORNELIUS SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/18/2014
REISSIG, CHARLIE SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 12/08/2014
ROSS, SARAH SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/25/2014
SILER, TARA SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/20/2014
SMITH, ASHLEA SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/25/2014
SNODGRASS, KIMBERLY SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/17/2014
SNOWDEN, EMILY SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/24/2014
STACY, DANIEL SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 12/01/2014
TAYLOR, BILLY RET SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 12/04/2014
TRACEY, MEGAN SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 12/01/2014
WAINRIGHT, LYDIA RET SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/21/2014
WIEDENHOEFER, JANE SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 11/21/2014

b. Employment of Emergency Certified Substitute Teacher - In accordance with 16 KAR 2:030, this is to report that
the Superintendent is requesting the Education Professional Standards Board to issue one-year Provisional
Certificates for Emergency Substitute Teaching as indicated for the following teachers:

Name Assignment Effective Date

KINDY, JILL EMERGENCY SUBSTITUTE 12/09/2014
BAKER, CHARLOTTE EMERGENCY SUBSTITUTE 11/25/2014



BINGHAM, KELLY
BLAIR, DEMETRIA
BLEVINS, CHELSEA
BOWLING, CARLY
BROOKS, LISSA
BROWN, ASHLEY
BROWN, SARAH
BROWNING, KRISTEN
BURKE, MACKENZIE
CRACE, ASHLEY
CRACRAFT, LAUREN
DYE, ELI1ZABETH
EYCKMANS, MONICA
FIELDS, PAMELA
FORD, CHRISTOPHER
GRAYSON, ANGELA
HORSLEY, NEIL
HYNES, AMY
JENKINS, JESSICA
KOENIG, BRITTANY
LANDRY, TERESA
LARIMORE, BRENT
LAWRENCE, SETH
LOEB, GLORIAA
MACK, COPELAND
MANKOVICH, SARA
MCCOY, PETER
MCMURTRY, BRADLEY
MUNSTERMAN, AMANDA
PECKINPAUGH, JENNIFER
PLESSINGER, JENNIFER
PREACELY, MICHAEL
SELLNOW, RICHARD
SHAW, REBECCA
SHULTZ, HANNAH
SPIKENER, VERONICA
SPURLIN, ASHLEY
STEWART, SARAH
THIEMKEY, ANDREA
WAECHTER, ASHLEY
WHITE, CAITLYN

EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY

SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE
SUBSTITUTE

1270972014
11/20/2014
1270872014
12/08/2014
1171872014
11/25/2014
11/18/2014
12/08/2014
1270172014
11/20/2014
1172172014
11/21/2014
12/04/2014
11/24/2014
11/19/2014
1270872014
11/17/2014
1270472014
12/05/2014
12/10/2014
11/19/2014
11/25/2014
11/18/2014
1270172014
11/19/2014
1270172014
11/21/2014
1270172014
1172172014
1171772014
11/25/2014
1171872014
11/25/2014
11/25/2014
11/25/2014
11/19/2014
12/09/2014
1172172014
11/21/2014
12/01/2014
12/10/2014



c. Employment of Classified Hourly Substitutes - This is to report the employment of the following classified
hourly substitutes:

Name Assignment Effective Date
KINDY, JILL SUB PARAEDUCATOR 1270972014
ABDULRAHMAN, SAHBAA SUB FOOD SERVICE 1270572014
BAILEY, SCARLETT SUB PARAEDUCATOR 12/01/2014
BAKER, CHARLOTTE SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/25/2014
BARKER, SANDRA SUB FOOD SERVICE 11/18/2014
BARKER, SANDRA SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/18/2014
BLAIR, DEMETRIA SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/20/2014
BOAZ, JACQUELINE SUB FOOD SERVICE 11/20/2014
BROWN, ASHLEY SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/25/2014
BRYAN, THERESA SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/19/2014
BURKE, MACKENZIE SUB PARAEDUCATOR 12/01/2014
CANADA, STEPHANIE SUB PARAEDUCATOR 1270972014
CONDER, ALLISON SUB PARAEDUCATOR 12/01/2014
CRACE, ASHLEY SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/20/2014
CROOKS, JERILYN SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/20/2014
DYE, ELIZABETH SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/21/2014
DYE, ELIZABETH SUB SECRETARY 11/21/2014
FEE, JASMINE SUB FOOD SERVICE 1270172014
FERGUSON, ROBIN SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/17/2014
FIELDS, PAMELA SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/24/2014
FIELDS, PAMELA SUB SECRETARY 11/24/2014
GRAYSON, ANGELA SUB PARAEDUCATOR 12/08/2014
GRAYSON, ANGELA SUB SECRETARY 12/08/2014
JENKINS, JESSICA SUB PARAEDUCATOR 12/05/2014
JENKINS, JESSICA SUB SECRETARY 12/05/2014
JOHNSON, AVERY SUB PARAEDUCATOR 1270872014
KOENIG, BRITTANY SUB PARAEDUCATOR 12/10/2014
LANDRY, TERESA SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/19/2014
LAWRENCE, SETH SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/18/2014
MACK, COPELAND SUB PARAEDUCATOR 1171972014
MCCOY, PETER SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/21/2014
MCMURTRY, BRADLEY SUB PARAEDUCATOR 1270172014
MILUM, CYNTHIA SUB PARAEDUCATOR 12/11/2014
PLESSINGER, JENNIFER SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/25/2014
POWELL, MARGUERITE SUB FOOD SERVICE 11/19/2014
REISSIG, CHARLIE SUB PARAEDUCATOR 1270872014
ROBINSON, TORRAINA SUB FOOD SERVICE 1170472014
ROSS, SARAH SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/25/2014
SNODGRASS, KIMBERLY SUB PARAEDUCATOR 11/17/2014
SNODGRASS, KIMBERLY SUB SECRETARY 11/17/2014



SPIKENER, VERONICA
STACY, DANIEL
THIEMKEY, ANDREA
WAECHTER, ASHLEY

SUB PARAEDUCATOR
SUB PARAEDUCATOR
SUB PARAEDUCATOR
SUB PARAEDUCATOR

1171972014
12/01/2014
1172172014
12/01/2014



